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Product no:

10.320_2207

ON:

Connection stfroke:
Max WP connected:
Min BP connected:

Temperature range:
Connection:

Sealing material:

7,6 mm

19,72 mm

16 bar

140 bar

+100 'C - -20 °C
G 1/L" Fem

NBR
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Connection stroke
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1 1 |Valve seat Brass
10 1 |Valve Brass
9 1 |Spring Stainless steel
8 1 |Spring Stainless steel
7 1 10-ring NBR
6 1 |0-ring NBR
5 1 |locking sleeve Hard. steel, Zn 8 Silver
4 1 |Lip seal NBR
3 72 |Hook Hard. Steel, Zn-Ni 8 transp.
7 1 |Front part Hard. Steel, Zn 8 silver
1 1 |Back part Steel, Zn 8 silver
Oetalj | Antal Bendmning Material
[tem |Quant. Description Material
Skala Ritad Kontr. Godk. M nr, Dat.
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Assembly drawing
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